thovip

403140. INDOP PE OVAAL MET LAMELLEN

Artikelcode

403140.020010000.000
403140.020010000.001
403140.020010000.701
403140.020010020.000
403140.025012020.000
403140.030015000.000
403140.030015005.000
403140.030015010.000
403140.030015010.001
403140.030015015.000
403140.030015020.000
403140.030015025.000
403140.030015100.000
403140.030015100.001
403140.030015200.000
403140.030015200.001
403140.030015300.000
403140.030015300.001
403140.030020000.000
403140.031016000.000
403140.035015000.000
403140.035015005.000
403140.035020000.000
403140.035020030.000
403140.036018000.000

Ukv. B
Qewelfd

20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
25,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
31,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
36,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
12,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
20,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
18,0

11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,9
11,4
12,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
12,0
9,7

17,0
17,0
12,0
12,0
16,5
16,5
11,0
11,0
11,5
12,0
11,8
11,8
18,0

4,9
4,9
4,9
4,9
2,9
2,9
4,0
6,0
6,0
11,0
3,0
2,9
5,0
5,0
8,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
52
5,2
6,0

Basis
Viak
Viak
Viak
Vlak
Vlak
Vlak
Gewelfd
Viak
Viak
Radius 20
Vlak
Vlak
Viak
Viak

Bol

Bol

Viak
Vlak
Vlak
Gewelfd
Viak
Gewelfd
Viak
Viak
Viak

Julianastraat 10a

5932 EH Tegelen

Tel: 077-373 0440

Fax: 077-373 7007
info@thovip.nl

Kvk nr: 12026279

BTW nr: NL 0086.73.445.B01

Model Wanddikte
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0-2,0
1,5-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,0
1,0-2,5
25
1,5-2,0
1,5-2,0
1,5-2,0
1,5-2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0-2,0
2,0
0,8-2,5
1,5-2,0
1,0-2,0

1,0-3,0
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1,0-2,0



403140.038020000.000 38,0 20,0 11,3 4,9 Viak A 1,0-2,0

403140.038020600.000 38,0 20,0 115 5,0 Gewelfd B 1,0-3,0

403140.040020000.001 40,0 20,0 11,5 5,0 Vlak A 1,0-3,0

403140.040020000.906 40,0 20,0 11,5 5,0 Viak A 1,0-3,0

403140.040020300.000 40,0 20,0 19,0 6,0 Viak A 1,0-2,0

403140.048020000.000 48,0 20,0 11,5 5,0 Vlak A 1,0-2,0

403140.050020000.000 50,0 20,0 11,5 5,0 Viak A 1,0-3,0

403140.050025000.000 50,0 25,0 11,5 5,0 Vlak A 1,0-2,5

403140.050030000.000 50,0 30,0 11,5 50 Viak A 1,0-3,0

403140.060020000.000 60,0 20,0 13,8 5,0 Vlak A 1,0-2,0

403140.060030000.001 60,0 30,0 13,5 4,7 vlak A 1,0-2,0

403140.060030010.000 60,0 30,0 13,5 8,0 bol C 1.0-2,0



